THINGS TO DO:
CENTRAL BUSINESS
DISTRICT

The CBD isnota9to 5
neighborhood, it is home
to New Orleans’ historic
civic and entertainment
roots. Ride the streetcar
directly in front of Gallier
Hall, the original city hall,
and Lafayette Square,
home to a multitude of
seasonal festivals and
live music events. Visit
the newly renovated Civic
Theater, New Orleans’
oldest live performance
theater, for local and

national entertainment acts.

The CBD is also home to
dozens of world renowned
restaurants with celebrity
chefs, all within walking
distance to the French
Quarter and Convention
Center/Warehouse Arts
District.

WELCOME aND LAISSEZ LES BON TEMPS ROULER!

www.neworleanscvb.com

RESTAURANTS

Besh Steakhouse @ Harrah's Casino
Bistreaux at the Bank @ whitney Wyndham
Bon Ton Cafe

Borgne @ Hyatt Regency

Cafe Adelaide @ Loews

Capdeville

Chophouse New Orleans
Domenica @ Roosevelt

FroYo Cafe & Sweets

Grill Room @ windsor Court

Juan’s Flying Burrito

Le Foret

Luke @ Hilton St. Charles

McAlister’s Deli

MilLa @ Renaissance Pere Marquette
Morton’s Steakhouse

Mother’s

Palace Cafe

Pinkberry @ DoubleTree

Red Gravy

Restaurant August

Ruth’s Chris Steakhouse @ Harrah's Hotel
The Crystal Room @ Le Pavillon Hotel
Victory New Orleans

Walk-On'’s Bistreaux & Bar

4 Canal St.

610 Poydras St.
401 Magazine St.
601 Loyola Ave.
300 Poydras S.
520 Capdeville St.
322 Magazine St.
123 Baronne St.
819 Canal Street
300 Gravier St.
515 Baronne St.
129 Camp St.

333 St. Charles Ave.
930 Poydras St.
817 Common St.
One Canal Place
401 Poydras St.
605 Canal St.

300 Canal St.

125 Camp St.

301 Tchoupitoulas St.

525 Fulton St.

833 Poydras Street
339 Baronne St.
1009 Poydras St.

504-533-9111
504-212-5656
504-524-3386
504-613-3860
504-595-3305
504-371-5161
504-522-7902
504-648-6020
504-522-3684
504-522-1992
504-529-5825
504-553-6738
504-378-2840
504-939-2178
504-412-2580
504-566-0221
504-523-2917
504-523-1661
504-899-4260
504-561-8844
504-299-9777
504-587-7099
504-581-3111
504-522-8664
504-309-6530

All businesses listed above are members of the New Orleans CVB. ’3!C Please click on the businesses to be directed to their website.


http://harrahsneworleans.com
http://thebontoncafe.com
http://borgnerestaurant.com
http://cafeadelaide.com
http://capdevillenola.com
http://chophousenola.com
http://domenicarestaurant.com
http://www.froyocafeandsweets.com
http://grillroomneworleans.com
http://juansflyingburrito.com
http://leforetneworleans.com
http://lukeneworleans.com
http://mcalistersdeli.com
http://milaneworleans.com
http://mortons.com/neworleans
http://mothersrestaurant.net
http://palacecafe.com
http://pinkberry.com
http://redgravycafe.com
http://restaurantaugust.com
http://ruthschris.com/restaurant-locations/new-orleans
http://www.lepavillon.com
http://victorynola.com
http://walk-ons.com

Capedeville
Happy’s Irish Pub

Harrah’s Casino

Swizzle Stick Bar @ Loews Hotel

Victory New Orleans

Walk-On’s Bistreaux & Bar

520 Capedeville Street

1009 Poydras St.
4 Canal St.

300 Poydras St.
339 Baronne St.
1009 Poydras St.

Audubon Aquarium & IMAX

Audubon Butterfly Garden & Insectarium

Champions Square

Civic Theatre

Creole Queen Riverboat

Harrah’s Casino

Joy Theater

Mercedes-Benz Superdome

Saenger Theatre

Smoothie King Center

1 Canal St.

423 Canal St.
Lasalle Street

510 O’Keefe

365 Canal St.

4 Canal St.

1200 Canal St.

1500 Sugar Bow! Dr.
1111 Canal St.

1501 Dave Dixon Dr.

Airboat

Carriage
Culinary/Cocktail
Kayak

Segway

All of these tours, and more, can be coordinated through the hotel concierge

All businesses listed above are members of the New Orleans CVB. ')’C Please click on the businesses to be directed to their website.

Airplane/Seaplane/Helicopter

504-371-5161
504-309-6530
504-533-6000
504-595-3305
504-522-8664
504-309-6530

504-565-3033
504-524-2847
504-587-3663
504-272-0865
504-529-4567
504-533-6000
504-528-9569
504-587-3663
504-525-1052
504-587-3663

Bicycle

Children
Cultural/Historical
Mardi Gras
Shopping

Cemetery
Garden District

Personalized / Specialized

Sightseeing

Cajun Country
City
Ghost/Paranormal
Plantation

Swamp


http://capdevillenola.com
http://happysirishpub.com
http://harrahsneworleans.com
http://cafeadelaide.com
http://victorynola.com
http://walk-ons.com
http://auduboninstitute.org
http://auduboninstitute.org
http://champions-square.com
http://civicnola.com
http://creolequeen.com
http://harrahsneworleans.com
http://thejoytheater.com
http://superdome.com
http://saengernola.com
http://smoothiekingcenter.com

Shops at Canal Place 333 Canal St. 504-299-9777

The Outlet Collection at Riverwalk 500 Port of N.O. Place 504-522-1555
The Shops at Jax Brewery 600 Decatur St. 504-566-7245
French Market 1008 N. Peters St. 504-522-2621

GETTING AROUND

1. Taxis: There are hundreds of taxis available on New Orleans’ streets and at major hotels. Taxi rates are $3.50 plus $2 per mile (.25 per
one-eighth mile) thereafter. There is also an additional charge of $1.00 per passenger after the first passenger.

2. St. Charles Avenue Streetcar: Ride through the Crescent City on a national historic landmark that only costs $1.25. Streetcars
have been rumbling along St. Charles Avenue for more than 165 years. This route runs more than 13 miles downtown from Canal Street
along St. Charles Avenue, past Greek Revival mansions and raised cottages, Tulane University and Audubon Park, and beyond the shops
at the Riverbend, where it takes a right-hand turn onto Carrollton Avenue.

3. Riverfront Streetcar: For $1.25, you can ride the traditional green or newer red streetcars. This two-mile route includes stops at all
the right places: the Convention Center at Julia Street, Riverwalk, the Audubon Aquarium of the Americas, the French Market and the Old
U.S. Mint on Esplanade Avenue.

4. Canal/Carrollton Streetcar: The re-established streetcar line in New Orleans runs the length of Canal Street for only $1.25. This
is the original “Cemeteries” line, which runs from the Mississippi River to the cemeteries located at the mid-city end of Canal Street. Along
the line there is a Carrollton Spur, which will take you to beautiful City Park, home of the New Orleans Museum of Art and the New Orleans
Botanical Gardens.

5. Loyola Avenue Streetcar: The Loyola Avenue Streetcar is the newest streetcar line that links the Union Passenger train terminal,
the Hyatt Regency New Orleans Hotel, the Mercedes-Benz Superdome, City Hall, the public library and downtown hospitals. For a $1.25,
these links connect the Sports District to the Central Business District, French Quarter and Warehouse/Arts District.

6. Pedicabs: Pedicabs allow New Orleans visitors and residents a unique mode of transportation through the city while also being able to

appreciate the historic landmarks, city activity and wonderful views. These more modern forms of rickshaws carry passengers throughout
the downtown area of New Orleans using human energy, allowing for a cleaner, greener form of transport.

All businesses listed above are members of the New Orleans CVB. ')’C Please click on the businesses to be directed to their website.


http://theshopsatcanalplace.com
http://riverwalkneworleans.com
http://jaxbrewery.com
http://frenchmarket.org

