



THINGS TO DO: CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT

The CBD is not a 9 to 5 neighborhood, it is home to New Orleans' historic civic and entertainment roots. Ride the streetcar directly in front of Gallier Hall, the original city hall, and Lafayette Square, home to a multitude of seasonal festivals and live music events. Visit the newly renovated Civic Theater, New Orleans' oldest live performance theater, for local and national entertainment acts. The CBD is also home to dozens of world renowned restaurants with celebrity chefs, all within walking distance to the French Quarter and Convention Center/Warehouse Arts District.

WELCOME AND LAISSEZ LES BON TEMPS ROULER!

RESTAURANTS

Besh Steakhouse @ Harrah's Casino	4 Canal St.
Bistreaux at the Bank @ Whitney Wyndham	610 Poydras S
Bon Ton Cafe	401 Magazine
Borgne @ Hyatt Regency	601 Loyola Ave
Cafe Adelaide @ Loews	300 Poydras S
Capdeville	520 Capdeville
Chophouse New Orleans	322 Magazine
Domenica @ Roosevelt	123 Baronne S
FroYo Cafe & Sweets	819 Canal Stre
Grill Room @ Windsor Court	300 Gravier St.
Juan's Flying Burrito	515 Baronne S
Le Foret	129 Camp St.
Luke @ Hilton St. Charles	333 St. Charles
McAlister's Deli	930 Poydras S
MiLa @ Renaissance Pere Marquette	817 Common S
Morton's Steakhouse	One Canal Plac
Mother's	401 Poydras S
Palace Cafe	605 Canal St.
Pinkberry @ DoubleTree	300 Canal St.
Red Gravy	125 Camp St.
Restaurant August	301 Tchoupitou
Ruth's Chris Steakhouse @ Harrah's Hotel	525 Fulton St.
The Crystal Room @ Le Pavillon Hotel	833 Poydras S
Victory New Orleans	339 Baronne S
Walk-On's Bistreaux & Bar	1009 Poydras

nal St.	504-533-9111
Poydras St.	504-212-5656
Vagazine St.	504-524-3386
_oyola Ave.	504-613-3860
Poydras S.	504-595-3305
Capdeville St.	504-371-5161
Magazine St.	504-522-7902
Baronne St.	504-648-6020
Canal Street	504-522-3684
Gravier St.	504-522-1992
Baronne St.	504-529-5825
Camp St.	504-553-6738
St. Charles Ave.	504-378-2840
Poydras St.	504-939-2178
Common St.	504-412-2580
Canal Place	504-566-0221
Poydras St.	504-523-2917
Canal St.	504-523-1661
Canal St.	504-899-4260
Camp St.	504-561-8844
Tchoupitoulas St.	504-299-9777
Fulton St.	504-587-7099
Poydras Street	504-581-3111
Baronne St.	504-522-8664
Poydras St.	504-309-6530





NIGHTLIFE

Capedeville	520 Capedeville Street	504-371-5161
Happy's Irish Pub	1009 Poydras St.	504-309-6530
Harrah's Casino	4 Canal St.	504-533-6000
Swizzle Stick Bar @ Loews Hotel	300 Poydras St.	504-595-3305
Victory New Orleans	339 Baronne St.	504-522-8664
Walk-On's Bistreaux & Bar	1009 Poydras St.	504-309-6530

ATTRACTIONS

Audubon Aquarium & IMAX	1 Canal St.	504-565-3033
Audubon Butterfly Garden & Insectarium	423 Canal St.	504-524-2847
Champions Square	Lasalle Street	504-587-3663
Civic Theatre	510 O'Keefe	504-272-0865
Creole Queen Riverboat	365 Canal St.	504-529-4567
Harrah's Casino	4 Canal St.	504-533-6000
Joy Theater	1200 Canal St.	504-528-9569
Mercedes-Benz Superdome	1500 Sugar Bowl Dr.	504-587-3663
Saenger Theatre	1111 Canal St.	504-525-1052
Smoothie King Center	1501 Dave Dixon Dr.	504-587-3663

TOURS

011 - 6 + 7			
Segway	Shopping	Sightseeing	Swamp
Kayak	Mardi Gras	Personalized / Specialized	Plantation
Culinary/Cocktail	Cultural/Historical	Garden District	Ghost/Paranormal
Carriage	Children	Cemetery	City
Airboat	Airplane/Seaplane/Helicopter	Bicycle	Cajun Country

All of these tours, and more, can be coordinated through the hotel concierge





SHOPPING

Shops at Canal Place
The Outlet Collection at Riverwalk
The Shops at Jax Brewery
French Market

333 Canal St.
500 Port of N.O. Place
600 Decatur St.
1008 N. Peters St.

504-299-9777 504-522-1555 504-566-7245 504-522-2621

GETTING AROUND

1. Taxis: There are hundreds of taxis available on New Orleans' streets and at major hotels. Taxi rates are \$3.50 plus \$2 per mile (.25 per one-eighth mile) thereafter. There is also an additional charge of \$1.00 per passenger after the first passenger.

2. St. Charles Avenue Streetcar: Ride through the Crescent City on a national historic landmark that only costs \$1.25. Streetcars have been rumbling along St. Charles Avenue for more than 165 years. This route runs more than 13 miles downtown from Canal Street along St. Charles Avenue, past Greek Revival mansions and raised cottages, Tulane University and Audubon Park, and beyond the shops at the Riverbend, where it takes a right-hand turn onto Carrollton Avenue.

3. Riverfront Streetcar: For \$1.25, you can ride the traditional green or newer red streetcars. This two-mile route includes stops at all the right places: the Convention Center at Julia Street, Riverwalk, the Audubon Aquarium of the Americas, the French Market and the Old U.S. Mint on Esplanade Avenue.

4. Canal/Carrollton Streetcar: The re-established streetcar line in New Orleans runs the length of Canal Street for only \$1.25. This is the original "Cemeteries" line, which runs from the Mississippi River to the cemeteries located at the mid-city end of Canal Street. Along the line there is a Carrollton Spur, which will take you to beautiful City Park, home of the New Orleans Museum of Art and the New Orleans Botanical Gardens.

5. Loyola Avenue Streetcar: The Loyola Avenue Streetcar is the newest streetcar line that links the Union Passenger train terminal, the Hyatt Regency New Orleans Hotel, the Mercedes-Benz Superdome, City Hall, the public library and downtown hospitals. For a \$1.25, these links connect the Sports District to the Central Business District, French Quarter and Warehouse/Arts District.

6. Pedicabs: Pedicabs allow New Orleans visitors and residents a unique mode of transportation through the city while also being able to appreciate the historic landmarks, city activity and wonderful views. These more modern forms of rickshaws carry passengers throughout the downtown area of New Orleans using human energy, allowing for a cleaner, greener form of transport.

